INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO, DESCRIPTION

1 COVER SHEET

2 INDEX OF SHEETS

2 GENERAL NOTES

2 LIST OF STANDARDS
3&4 LOCATION MAP

5 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
6-8 EXISTING TYPICAL SECTIONS
9-10 SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

GENERAL NOTES

G.N.-100

ENGLISH UNITS OF MEASUREMENT SHALL GOVERN OVER AND SUPERSEDE ANY
METRIC UNITS SHOWN IN THIS CONTRACT. WHERE INCLUDED, METRIC UNITS ARE
FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

G.N.-442B ~ PATCHING SCHEDULES

THE PATCHING SCHEDULES INCLUDED IN THE PLANS REPRESENT THE BEST
INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THE TIME OF COMPLETION OF THE PLANS FOR LETTING.
VARIATIONS IN LOCATION AND SIZES OF BOTH FULL-DEPTH AND PARTIAL-DEPTH
PATCHES MAY OCCUR.

G.N.-667

THE RESIDENT ENGINEER SHALL CONTACT THE PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT CHIEF OF
SURVEYS PRIOR TO THE PRE-CONSTRUCTION CONFERENCE FOR INSTRUCTION AS TO
SETTING OF TEMPORARY OR PERMANENT TIES FOR CENTERLINE ALIGNMENT
CONTROL SURVEY MARKERS (PC'S, PT'S, AND PI'S). PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION
PERSONNEL WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR LAYOUT OF THESE MARKERS.

G.N.-1004.01
COARSE AGGREGATE GRADATION CA-10 MAY BE USED WHENEVER COARSE
AGGREGATE CA-6 1S SPECIFIED IN THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.

NO COMMITMENTS

STANDARD NUMBER

000001-06

001001-02

0010086

420001-07

420701-02

442001-04

442101-07

701101-02

701400-05

701401-06

701411-07

701426-04

701446-02

701901-01

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

NAM R

STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS

AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS

DECIMAL OF AND INCH AND OF A FOOT

PAVEMENT JOINTS

PAVEMENT FABRIC

CLASS A PATCHES

CLASS B PATCHES

OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15", TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE

APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY / EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY / EXPRESSWAY

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, FOR SPEEDS > 45 MPH

LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS

FOR SPEEDS >45 MPH

TWO LANE CLOSURE - FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

FILE NAME =
ci\pw.work \pwidot\huckles ji\dB262126 \DS7BI40- sht-gennote.dan DRAWN - RLA REVISED

USER NAME = bucklesyj DESIGNED - RLA REVISED

PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 "/ IN. CHECKED - JMS REVISED
PLOT DATE = 3/17/2011 DATE - 9/8/10 REVISED

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

F.AL

SECTION

COUNTY

TOTAL | SHEET
SHEETS] NO.

RTE.
*

INDEX OF SHEETS /GENERAL NOTES

D5 PATCHING 2012-1

10 2

SCALE: N/A

*«CHAMPAIGN & VERMILION

CONTRACT

NO. 70940

[SHEET NO. 1 OF 1 SHEETS | STA. N/A TO STA. N/A BT & 74

[ILCINOIS]FED. AlD PROJECT




