INDEX OF SHEETS

SHEET NO.	DESCRIPTION
1	COVER SHEET
2	INDEX OF SHEETS
2	GENERAL NOTES
2	LIST OF STANDARDS
3 & 4	LOCATION MAP
5	SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
6-8	EXISTING TYPICAL SECTIONS
9-10	SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

GENERAL NOTES

G.N.-100

ENGLISH UNITS OF MEASUREMENT SHALL GOVERN OVER AND SUPERSEDE ANY METRIC UNITS SHOWN IN THIS CONTRACT. WHERE INCLUDED, METRIC UNITS ARE FOR INFORMATION ONLY.

G.N.-442B - PATCHING SCHEDULES

THE PATCHING SCHEDULES INCLUDED IN THE PLANS REPRESENT THE BEST INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT THE TIME OF COMPLETION OF THE PLANS FOR LETTING. VARIATIONS IN LOCATION AND SIZES OF BOTH FULL-DEPTH AND PARTIAL-DEPTH PATCHES MAY OCCUR.

G.N.-667

THE RESIDENT ENGINEER SHALL CONTACT THE PROGRAM DEVELOPMENT CHIEF OF SURVEYS PRIOR TO THE PRE-CONSTRUCTION CONFERENCE FOR INSTRUCTION AS TO SETTING OF TEMPORARY OR PERMANENT TIES FOR CENTERLINE ALIGNMENT CONTROL SURVEY MARKERS (PC'S, PT'S, AND PI'S). PROJECT IMPLEMENTATION PERSONNEL WILL BE RESPONSIBLE FOR LAYOUT OF THESE MARKERS.

G.N.-1004.01

COARSE AGGREGATE GRADATION CA-10 MAY BE USED WHENEVER COARSE AGGREGATE CA-6 IS SPECIFIED IN THE STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS.

NO COMMITMENTS

File Name = USER NAME = bucklesjj DESIGNED - RLA REVISED c:\pw.vork\puidot\bucklesjj\d0262126\057 0940-sht-gennote.dgn DRAWN - RLA REVISED PLOT SCALE = 40.0000 // IN. CHECKED - JMS REVISED PLOT DATE = 3/17/2011 DATE - 9/8/10 REVISED -

HIGHWAY STANDARDS

STANDARD NUMBER	NAME OF STANDARD
000001-06	STANDARD SYMBOLS, ABBREVIATIONS AND PATTERNS
001001-02	AREAS OF REINFORCEMENT BARS
001006	DECIMAL OF AND INCH AND OF A FOOT
420001-07	PAVEMENT JOINTS
420701-02	PAVEMENT FABRIC
442001-04	CLASS A PATCHES
442101-07	CLASS B PATCHES
701101-02	OFF-ROAD OPERATIONS, MULTILANE, 15', TO 24" FROM PAVEMENT EDGE
701400-05	APPROACH TO LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY / EXPRESSWAY
701401-06	LANE CLOSURE, FREEWAY / EXPRESSWAY
701411-07	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, AT ENTRANCE OR EXIT RAMP, FOR SPEEDS ≥ 45 MPH
701426-04	LANE CLOSURE, MULTILANE, INTERMITTENT OR MOVING OPERATIONS FOR SPEEDS≥45 MPH
701446-02	TWO LANE CLOSURE - FREEWAY/EXPRESSWAY
701901-01	TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES

STATE OF ILLINOIS	INDEX OF CHEFTO (OFFICIAL MOTEO						SECTION	COUNTY	TOTAL SHEETS	SHEET NO.
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION	INDEX OF SHEETS / GENERAL NOTES					* * CH	D5 PATCHING 2012-1 AMPAIGN & VERMILION	CONTRAC	10 NO. 7	2
	SCALE: N/A	SHEET NO. 1	OF 1	SHEETS	STA. N/A TO STA. N/A	* 57		ID PROJECT	110. 1	0310